ESTIMATED EXPENSES
COSMETOLOGY DEGREE

1% Semester (Fall): COS 111, COS 112, ACA 122 (13 credit hours)

Registration Fees*(Includes: $76.00/credit hour plus lab fees; 988 + 588)

Campus Access/Security Fee

Student Success Fee

Student Activity Fee

Technology Fee

Student Assistance and Accident Insurance Fees
Malpractice Insurance

Uniforms (2 sets of uniforms begin at)
Cosmetology Textbooks

Cosmetology Kit (Lab Fees used)

Lock

Textbook (ACA 122)

2" Semester (Spring): COS 113, COS 114, CIS 110, COS 250 (16 credit hours)
Registration Fees*(Includes: $76.00/credit hour plus lab fees; 1216 + 600)

Campus Access/Security Fee

Student Success Fee

Student Activity Fee

Technology Fee

Student Assistance and Accident Insurance Fees

Textbook (CIS 110) E-Text & Digital Fee

3" Semester (Summer): COS 115, COS 116, PSY 150 (11 credit hours)
Registration Fees*(Includes: $76.00/credit hour plus lab fees; 836 + 288)

Campus Access/Security Fee
Student Success Fee
Student Activity Fee
Technology Fee

Student Assistance and Accident Insurance Fees

GASTON

COLLEGE

Cosmetology

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Estimated Cost
$1,576.00
100.00
15.00
50.00
48.00
4.00
13.00
150.00
510.00

0

10.00
31.00
$2,507.00
Estimated Cost
$1,816.00
100.00
15.00
50.00
48.00
4.00
130.50
$2,163.50
Estimated Cost
$1,124.00
100.00
15.00
50.00
48.00
4.00
$1,341.00



4t Semester (Fall): COS 117, COS 118, ENG 111, COS 240 (14 credit hours)
Registration Fees*(Includes: $76.00/credit hour plus lab fees; 1064 + 576)
Campus Access/Security Fee
Student Success Fee
Student Activity Fee
Technology Fee
Student Assistance and Accident Insurance Fees
Malpractice Insurance
TOTAL
5th Semester: BIO 110, BUS 125, COM 231, BUS 230, Humanities elective (17 credit hours)
Registration Fees* (Includes: $76.00/credit hour plus lab fees; 1216 + 36)
Campus Access/Security Fee
Student Success Fee
Student Activity Fee
Technology Fee
Student Assistance and Accident Insurance Fees
Textbook (BIO 110)
Textbook (BUS 125) Cengage Unlimited Access Card
Textbook (COM 231)
Textbook (HUM/Electives)
Licensure Exam Fee (S83 written exam, $83 practical exam)
TOTAL
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROGRAM COST:

Additional items will need to be purchased. These items will be explained during orientation.
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Cosmetology
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Estimated Cost
$1,640.00
100.00
15.00
50.00
48.00
4.00
13.00
$1,870.00
Estimated Cost
$1,252.00
100.00
15.00
50.00
48.00
4.00
88.50
169.99
TBD

TBD
166.00
$1,893.49
$9,774.99



